

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1604 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "PROVIDERS" and insert "AGENCIES"
- 1.3 Page 1, lines 14 and 15, delete "provider" and insert "agency"
- 1.4 Page 1, lines 18 and 19, delete "providers" and insert "agencies"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 21, delete "providers" and insert "agencies" and delete "providers" and insert
- 1.6 "agencies" and before "delivering" insert "that have been"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 22, after "services" insert "for a minimum of six months"
- 1.8 Page 2, lines 1 and 28, delete "providers" and insert "agencies"
- 1.9 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.10 Page 1, line 3, delete "providers" and insert "agencies"